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The Welcome Club is a monthly 
get-together for young people in 
Stuttgart. Every month there is a new 
and exciting theme to look forward 
to.  
Quiz Night 
mixed teams compete against each 
other for great prizes. 
Language Night 
we talk about the German language 
& we try to do it in German. 
Cultural Night 
it’s the perfect opportunity to meet 
new people and discover everything 
Stuttgart has to offer. 

 

 

Monday, 09.02.2026 Quiz Night 

Monday, 09.03.2026 Language Night 

Monday, 13.04.2026 Culture Night 

Monday, 11.05.2026 Quiz Night 

Monday, 08.06.2026 Language Night 

Monday, 13.07.2026 Culture Night 

Monday, 10.08.2026 Quiz Night 

Monday, 14.09.2026 Language Night 

Monday, 12.10.2026 Culture Night 

Monday, 09.11.2026 Quiz Night 

Monday, 14.12.2026 Christmas Event 

      19:00 – 21:00 
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Welcome Club bringt monatlich junge 
Menschen in Stuttgart zusammen. 
Jeden Monat gibt es ein neues und 
spannendes Thema, auf das man sich 
freuen kann. 
Quiz Night 
Gemischte Teams treten gegeneinander 
an und spielen um tolle Preise. 
Language Night 
Wir sprechen über die deutsche 
Sprache und versuchen, das Ganze auf 
Deutsch zu machen. 
Cultural Night 
Die perfekte Gelegenheit, neue Leute 
kennenzulernen und alles zu 
entdecken, was Stuttgart zu bieten hat. 
 

Montag, 09.02.2026 Quiz Night 

Montag, 09.03.2026 Language Night 

Montag, 13.04.2026 Culture Night 

Montag, 11.05.2026 Quiz Night 

Montag, 08.06.2026 Language Night 

Montag, 13.07.2026 Culture Night 

Montag, 10.08.2026 Quiz Night 

Montag, 14.09.2026 Language Night 

Montag, 12.10.2026 Culture Night 

Montag, 09.11.2026 Quiz Night 

Montag, 14.12.2026 Christmas Event

      19:00 – 21:00 


